
2.74
2.54

2.93

2.612.85

3.17

2.71

2.81
 CBG

 CBF

 CBH

 CBJ

 OBK

 OBL

 CBI

 CBE CBD

 CBC

 BAY

 OBA

 OBB

 CAY

 NAX

 CAT
 CAU

 CAR
 OAS

 CAQ
 CAP

 CAO

 CAK

 OAL

 NAJ

 CAI

 CAH

 CAF  CAG

 NAE

 CAC
 OAD

 CAB

 OAA

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 P  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2
 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Pro 183(A)

Ser 116(A)

Arg 187(A)

Ser 142(A)

Gly 254(A)

Cys 83(A)

Arg 115(A)

Gly 252(A)

Asp 255(A)

Leu 185(A)

Ala 186(A)

3Y6 408(A)

Ser 84(A)

Thr 253(A)

PO4 407(A)

Ile 117(A)

Glu 182(A)


